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1330-1400

1400-1405

1405-1410

1410-1420

1420-1430
(MIRA)
1430-1440
(Siemens)
1440-1500
1500-1510

1510-1520

1520-1530
(AECOM)

1530-1540

Registration and tea/coffee

Welcome
Prof William Powrie

Introduction
Louise Ellman MP

A brief overview of ITS
Neal Skelton (ITS (UK))

ITS and in-vehicle systems - case studies

Victoria Banks (University of Southampton); Dr Anthony Baxendale

ITS and road management - case studies
Prof. Nick Hounsell (University of Southampton); Gordon Wakeford

Question and answer session

Break

ITS and public transport - case studies

Prof. John Preston (University of Southampton); Gary Umpleby
(Hogia)

ITS and freight - case studies

Dr Tom Cherrett (University of Southampton); Geoff Clarke

ITS and road pricing - case studies
Dr John Walker (University of Southampton); Sharon Kindleysides

(Kapsch)



1540-1610

1610-1620

1620-1630

1630-1715

Question and answer session

ITS - the future

Prof. Mike McDonald (University of Southampton); Prof. Eric
Sampson (Newcastle University)

Summing up/conclusions
Louise Ellman MP

Drinks reception (room 65/1173)



