

Parliamentary Outreach Event on Intelligent Transport Systems

		• •		
n	Λ1	nrı	വ	014
. 🔨	$\boldsymbol{\Lambda}$	ш	I 21	J14
J		~		

Programme

Location: University of Southampton, Avenue Campus, Building 65, Lecture Theatre A (Room 1133)

1330-1400	Registration and tea/coffee	
1400-1405	Welcome <i>Prof William Powrie</i>	
1405-1410	Introduction Louise Ellman MP	
1410-1420	A brief overview of ITS Neal Skelton (ITS (UK))	
1420-1430	ITS and in-vehicle systems - case studies Vistoria Panks (University of Southampton): Dr. Anthony Payanda	
(MIRA)	Victoria Banks (University of Southampton); Dr Anthony Baxendale	
1430-1440	ITS and road management – case studies Prof. Nick Hounsell (University of Southampton): Cordon Wokefor	
(Siemens)	Prof. Nick Hounsell (University of Southampton); Gordon Wakeford	
1440-1500	Question and answer session	
1500-1510	Break	
1510-1520	ITS and public transport - case studies Prof. John Preston (University of Southampton); Gary Umpleby (Hogia)	
1520-1530	ITS and freight - case studies Or Tom Charrett (University of Southampton): Coeff Clarks	
(AECOM)	Dr Tom Cherrett (University of Southampton); Geoff Clarke	
1530-1540 (Kaps	ITS and road pricing - case studies **Dr John Walker (University of Southampton); Sharon Kindleysides **sch)	

1540-1610	Question and answer session
1610-1620	ITS - the future Prof. Mike McDonald (University of Southampton); Prof. Eric Sampson (Newcastle University)
1620-1630	Summing up/conclusions Louise Ellman MP
1630-1715	Drinks reception (room 65/1173)